Position

Child Psychiatrist

Supervising Mental Health
Clinician - Exempt

Marriage And Family Therapist
Il

Marriage And Family Therapist
I

Marriage And Family Therapist
I

Marriage And Family Therapist
Il
Peer Support Worker I

Patient Services Assistant Il

Peer Support Worker |

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Youth Services-
Woraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wpraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wpraparound Pilot Pr

Youth Services-
Wpraparound Pilot Pr

Total Wages

$310,261

$139,673

$119,172

$116,761

$111,730

$101,319

$91,434

$69,981

$46,019

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,527
$64,881
$43,842
$55,829
$50,593
$38,643
$43,944

$29,423

$5,511



