Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$310,261	\$43,527
Supervising Mental Health Clinician - Exempt		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$139,673	\$64,881
Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$119,172	\$43,842
Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$116,761	\$55,829
Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$111,730	\$50,593
Marriage And Family Therapist II		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$101,319	\$38,643
Peer Support Worker II		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$91,434	\$43,944
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$69,981	\$29,423
Peer Support Worker I		San Mateo County	Youth Services- Wraparound Pilot Pr	\$46,019	\$5,511